
Aida Lorenzo General Manager of the Renewable Fuels Association of Guatemala (Guatemala)
acrg@intelnet.net.gt

Alina Ulmer University of Hohenheim (German)

André Argollo University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil) a91argollo@gmail.com

André Nassar Institute for International Trade Negotiations – ICONE (Brazil) amnassar@iconebrasil.org.br

Anne Helenne Fostier University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil) fostier@iqm.unicamp.br

Antonio Bonomi Brazilian Bioethanol Science and Technology Laboratory - CTBE (Brazil) antonio.bonomi@bioetanol.org.br

Armen Kemanian Pennsylvania State University - PSU (USA) kxa15@psu.edu

Carla Pires Odebrecht Agroindustrial (Brazil) carla.pires@odebrecht.com

Carlos Eduardo Caldarelli UEL carlos.caldarelli@gmail.com

Charles B.L. Jumbe
Lilongwe University of Agriculture and Natural 

Resources (LUANAR) - Bunda College of Agriculture (Malawi)
charlesjumbe@bunda.luanar.mw

Cindy Sarmiento LACAf Project cna.sar7@gmail.com

David LeBauer University of Illinois (USA) dlebauer@gmail.com

Diego Rueda LACAf Project diegorueda@fem.unicamp.br

Edgar De Beauclair Luiz de Queiroz College of Agriculture - Esalq (Brazil) beauclair1@gmail.com

Ethan Davis Pennsylvania State University - PSU (USA) ezd125@psu.edu

Felipe H. Gomes Pedológica (Brazil) felipe@pedologica.com.br

Fernando Bertolani Centro de Tecnologia Canavieira – CTC (Brazil) fcbertolani@ctc.com.br

Geraldo Martha Brazilian Agricultural Research Corporation - Embrapa (Brazil) geraldo.martha@embrapa.br

Janaina Braga do Carmo Federal University of São Carlos - UFSCar (Brazil) jbcarmo2008@gmail.com

Jansle Rocha University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil) jansle.rocha@feagri.unicamp.br

Jeremy Woods Imperial College (United Kingdom) jeremy.woods@imperial.ac.uk

João Dal Belo Leite University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil) dalbeloleite@yahoo.com.br

John Field Colorado State University (USA) john.l.field@gmail.com

Juarez de Sousa e Silva Universidade Federal de Viçosa - UFV (Brazil) juarez@ufv.br

Katia Ferraz Luiz de Queiroz College of Agriculture - Esalq (Brazil) katia.ferraz@usp.br

GSB/LACAf Meeting
August, 27-29, 2014

Centro de Energia Nuclear na Agricultura – CENA / University of São Paulo - USP - Piracicaba (SP) - Brazil

ATTENDEES

mailto:acrg@intelnet.net.gt
mailto:a91argollo@gmail.com
mailto:fostier@iqm.unicamp.br
mailto:kxa15@psu.edu
mailto:carla.pires@odebrecht.com
mailto:charlesjumbe@bunda.luanar.mw
mailto:cna.sar7@gmail.com
mailto:dlebauer@gmail.com
mailto:diegorueda@fem.unicamp.br
mailto:beauclair1@gmail.com
mailto:ezd125@psu.edu
mailto:felipe@pedologica.com.br
mailto:fcbertolani@ctc.com.br
mailto:geraldo.martha@embrapa.br
mailto:jbcarmo2008@gmail.com
mailto:jansle.rocha@feagri.unicamp.br
mailto:jeremy.woods@imperial.ac.uk
mailto:dalbeloleite@yahoo.com.br
mailto:juarez@ufv.br
mailto:katia.ferraz@usp.br


Keith Kline Oak Ridge National Laboratory – ORNL (USA) klinekl@ornl.gov

Klaus Dalgaard University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil) klausgdalgaard@gmail.com

Lee Lynd Dartmouth University (USA) lee.r.lynd@dartmouth.edu

Lilli Scheiterte University of Hohenheim (German)

Luís Augusto Barbosa Cortez University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil) luisabcortez@yahoo.com.br

Luis Schiesari University of São Paulo - USP (Brazil) lschiesari@gmail.com

Luiz Augusto Horta Nogueira Universidade Federal de Itajubá - Unifei (Brazil) horta@unifei.edu.br

Luiz Martinelli Centro de Energia Nuclear na Agricultura – CENA / University of São Paulo - USP (Brazil) martinelli@cena.usp.br

Manoel Regis Lima Verde Leal Brazilian Bioethanol Science and Technology Laboratory - CTBE (Brazil) regis.leal@bioetanol.org.br

Marcelo Cunha University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil) marcelocunha@eco.unicamp.br

Marcia Azanha Luiz de Queiroz College of Agriculture - Esalq (Brazil) mafdmora@usp.br

Marco Ospina University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil) marco.ospina@feagri.unicamp.br

Mari A. Santos Luiz de Queiroz College of Agriculture - Esalq (Brazil) 

Mariam Sow New Partnership for Africa’s Development – NEPAD (South Africa) mariams@nepad.org

Masami Ueno Faculty of Agriculture, University of the Ryukyus (Japan) stsuchiy@jst.go.jp

Melanie Mayes Oak Ridge National Laboratory – ORNL (USA) mayesma@ornl.gov 

Miguel Taube Netto Unisoma (Brazil) miguel.taube@unisoma.com

Nicolas Gil Zapata Colombian Sugarcane Research Center - Cenicaña (Colombia) njgil@cenicana.org

Otavio Cavalett Brazilian Bioethanol Science and Technology Laboratory - CTBE (Braz otavio.cavalett@bioetanol.org.br

Patricia Osseweijer TU Delft & BE-Basic (The Netherlands) P.Osseweijer@tudelft.nl

Paulo Manduca University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil) manduca@unicamp.br

Petra Maria Bartmeyer University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil) petra.bartmeyer@hotmail.com

Rubens Lamparelli University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil) lamparel@unicamp.br

Rui da Maia Technical University of Mozambique (Mozambique) damaia.rui59@gmail.com

Silvio Ferraz Luiz de Queiroz College of Agriculture - Esalq (Brazil) silvio.ferraz@usp.br

Takashi Ohama Japan Science and Technology Agency (JST) - Washington Office director ohama@jst.org

Victor Danilo Manabe University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil)

Walter Rossi Cervi University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil) waltercervi@gmail.com

Washington Oliveira University of Campinas - Unicamp (Brazil) washington.oliveira@fca.unicamp.br

mailto:klinekl@ornl.gov
mailto:klausgdalgaard@gmail.com
mailto:lee.r.lynd@dartmouth.edu
mailto:luisabcortez@yahoo.com.br
mailto:lschiesari@gmail.com
mailto:horta@unifei.edu.br
mailto:martinelli@cena.usp.br
mailto:regis.leal@bioetanol.org.br
mailto:marcelocunha@eco.unicamp.br
mailto:mafdmora@usp.br
mailto:marco.ospina@feagri.unicamp.br
mailto:mariams@nepad.org
mailto:stsuchiy@jst.go.jp
mailto:mayesma@ornl.gov 
mailto:miguel.taube@unisoma.com
mailto:njgil@cenicana.org
mailto:otavio.cavalett@bioetanol.org.br
mailto:P.Osseweijer@tudelft.nl
mailto:manduca@unicamp.br
mailto:petra.bartmeyer@hotmail.com
mailto:lamparel@unicamp.br
mailto:damaia.rui59@gmail.com
mailto:silvio.ferraz@usp.br
mailto:ohama@jst.org
mailto:waltercervi@gmail.com
mailto:washington.oliveira@fca.unicamp.br

